DOC

133465
247103
257955
255508
257654
120882
199891
257335
179548
257908
257337
145294

NAME

Beals, Michael
Blake, Jesse
Constable, Brian
Helphenstine, William
Igleheart, Karen
Jones, Antonio
Joy, James

Pirtle, Billy

Riley, Bobby
Samples, Cody
Sanders, Erica
Yarbrough, Lavelle

Releases - January 17, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Graves County Jalil
Warren County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Jefferson County Det Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




