DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
133465	Beals, Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247103	Blake, Jesse	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257955	Constable, Brian	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255508	Helphenstine, William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257654	Igleheart, Karen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120882	Jones, Antonio	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199891	Joy, James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257335	Pirtle, Billy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179548	Riley, Bobby	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257908	Samples, Cody	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257337	Sanders, Erica	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
145294	Yarbrough, Lavelle	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)